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Request Date Sent

PLEASE INDICATE:    Both

$50.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

Request Date Received

City - State - Zip

           Name of Decedent and Date of DeathDESCRIPTION OF REQUESTED RECORDS 

Your Name or Agency Department

               Copy
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Please note that pursuant to Illinois State Statute 55 ILCS 7/4-7001 the Coroner's Documents are subject to the 

following cost. Funds must be received prior to disclosure of requested documents.

Pathologist-Autopsy Report

Toxicology Report

Coroner Case Report

All other Supplemental Reports

Inspection

  

Freedom of Information Act (FOIA) Request for Public Records

Livingston County Coroner's Office
 110 W. Water St.

Pontiac, Illinois 61764

Phone: 815-844-6367
  Fax: 815-844-4133

Attention: FOIA OFFICER

FROM:

Pictures are $3.00 each

Michael E. Renner
Livingston  County Coroner

  
livcocoroner@livingstoncountyil.gov
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